DEPALRTMENT
Or
BUILDING
AND
INSPECTIONS

MONTEHLY REPORT
ADRIL
2014

S:AMonthly OTCs RepertsiMonthly Reports Cover.dog




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellanecus Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Inspection Fee

Vacant Building [nspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Plant/Annual Permit
Electric - Temporary Journeyman
Electric - Class A

Electric - Industrial Electrician
Electric - Contractor

Electric - Plant Electrician
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$27,139
$12,004
$3,672
$5,064
$553
$9,162
$260
$2,815
$150
$550
$61,457

$1,072
$128
$80
$112

$200

$1,592

$63,049




APRIL 2014

COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 13 52 18 34.62%
+ RENTAL 35 244 162 66.39%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 28 75 45 60.00%
+ RENTAL 31 101 69 68.32%
OPEN STORAGE 48 143 96 67.13%
+ RENTAL 66 198 140 70.71%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 2 3 2 £6.67%
SUB TOTAL 233 816 532 65.20%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 24 82 50 60.98%
+RENTAL 39 134 93 69.40%
TOTAL 206 1032 675 65.41%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2014-APR 63 233 208

2013-APR 74 87 161

2012-APR 80 172 252

2011-APR 106 152 258




