DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND INSPECTIONS

MONTHLY REPORT APRIL 2014



Fees by Account

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$27,139
Electrical Permit	\$12,094
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$3,672
Plumbing Permit	\$5,064
Sign Permit Fee	\$553
Miscellaneous Permit	\$9,162
Land Disturbance Permit	\$260
Rental Inspection Fee	\$2,815
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$150
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$550
Permit Fees Total	\$61,457
Electric - Plant/Annual Permit	
Electric - Temporary Journeyman	
Electric - Class A	
Electric - Industrial Electrician	
Electric - Contractor	
Electric - Plant Electrician	
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor	\$1,072
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer	\$128
Electric - Other	\$80
HVAC Class A Contractor	\$112
HVAC Class B Contractor	
HVAC Class C Installer	\$200
Sign Erector	
License Fees Total	\$1,592
Grand Total for the Month	\$63,049

APRIL 2014

		<u>ORDERS</u>	ISSUED	COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		13	52	18	34.62%
	+ RENTAL	35	244	162	66.39%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		38	75	45	60.00%
	+ RENTAL	31	101	69	68.32%
OPEN STORAGE		48	143	96	67.13%
	+ RENTAL	. 66	198	140	70.71%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		2	3	2	66.67%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests (called in by public)		233	816	532	65.20%
		24	82	50	60.98%
	+ RENTAL	39	134	93	69.40%
TOTAL		<u>296</u>	1032	675	<u>65.41</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2014-APR	63	233	296
2013-APR	74	87	<u>161</u>
2012-APR	80	172	<u>252</u>
2011-APR	106	152	<u>258</u>